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200m Lagen Frauen Jugend-Finale
Women's 200m Individual Medley Youth-Final

D-Finale

0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(16:30)
Katherina Rosler

Riekje Anna Heuter
Natalia Nicole Gonzalez Guemez
Pauline Opitz

Kim Snyder

Nahia Zudaire

Katarina Chuda

Kiara Godoy

Tamsin Aimee Neef

Berit Stltzel

Ersatzschwimmer

1

Cosima Reinicke

GER
GER
MEX
GER

2001 (SM7)
2001 (SM9)
2003 (SM9)
2002 (AB)
2001 (AB)  GER
2004 (SM8) ESP
2003 (SM12) SVK
2002 (SM9) ~ CHI
2003 (SM14) GER
2003 (SM14) GER

2003 (SM10) GER

Hanse SV Rostock

SG Osnabrueck

Estado de Mexico
Berliner Schwimmteam
VFS Rodermark
FEDDF

NPC Slovakia

NPC Chile

SG Bayer

Berliner Schwimmteam

Berliner Schwimmteam

03:57,38
03:12,48
03:10,72
02:46,64
02:44,39
03:15,96
03:05,13
03:11,03
02:57,56
03:01,55

03:13,59
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